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Alberino, Timothy Birthright: The Coming Posthuman Apocalypse and the  
  Usurpation of Adam's Dominion on Planet Earth 2020 
 
  Resources www.timothyalberino.com 

Cody, William F. Life & Adventures of Buffalo Bill Cody, Told By Himself    1917 

Hamp, Douglas Corrupting The Image 2016 

Heiser, Michael Angels 2019 

Heiser, Michael Demons 2020 

Heiser, Michael Reversing Hermon 2017 

Heiser, Michael The Unseen Realm 2015 

Henry, Nate & Rodgers, Luke Blurry Creatures Podcast  www.blurrycreatures.com 
  The “blurryverse” examines mysteries surrounding “strange, fringe  
  creatures” using a biblical lens. Topics like ancient giants, nephilim,  
  bigfoot, UFOs, and sightings of (or interactions with) “beings” outside  
  of common experience are the norm. 

Horn, Tom & Missler, Chuck The Hybrid Age       2021 

Marzulli, L.A. Such topics as:  Lost Civilizations;  America’s Stonehenge;  and The  
  Mysterious Mound Builders                                  www.lamarzulli.net 

Missler, Chuck Return of the Nephilim 2003 

Pentecost, D.W. Things To Come 1965 

Pitterson, Ryan Judgment of The Nephilim 2018 

Pitterson, Ryan The Final Nephilim 2021 

Ray Stedman God’s Final Word  1991 

 

 

 

 

 



RELIABLE SOURCES FOR GLOBAL NEWS & BIBLICAL TRUTH 9.6.23 
 
SCRIPTURAL ANALYSIS 
Berean Call  www.thebereancall.org 
Blue Letter Bible www.blb.org 
Koinonia House www.khouse.org 
Lighthouse Trails Research www.lighthousetrailsresearch.com 
Not By Works Ministries (J.B. Hixson) www.notbyworks.org 
 
ISRAEL NEWS & ANALYSIS 
All Israel News (Joel Rosenberg) www.allisrael.com 
Arutz Sheva www.israelnationalnews.com 
Behold Israel (Amir Tsarfati)  www.beholdisrael.org 
Israel News www.ynetnews.com 
Israel Today www.israeltoday.co.il 
Jerusalem Post www.jpost.com 
The Times of Israel www.timesofisrael.com 
 
INTERNATIONAL NEWS & ANALYSIS 
All Arab News (Joel Rosenberg) www.allarab.news 
BBC News www.bbc.com 
CBN www1.cbn.com 
Foreign Policy www.foreignpolicy.com 
Gatestone Institute www.gatestoneinstitute.org 
Kehila www.kehila.org 
NewsMax www.newsmax.com 
 
INTERNATIONAL INTELLIGENCE & ANALYSIS 
Al Jazera www.aljazeera.com 
DEBKAfile (Political analysis, espionage, terrorism & security) www.debka.com 
IMRA – Middle East News & Analysis www.imra.org.il 
Intelligence & Terrorism Information Center www.terrorism-info.org.il 
Jihad Watch www.jihadwatch.org 
MEMRI (Middle East Media Research Institute) www.memri.org 
MonkeyWerx www.monkeywerxus.com 
STRATFOR (Geopolitical intel, economic, political & military forecasting) www.stratfor.com 
World Economic Forum (This is a ROBUST database – yikes) www.weforum.org 
 
BIBLICAL PERSPECTIVE ON INTERNATIONAL NEWS 
Christian Post www.christianpost.com 
Epoch Times www.theepochtimes.com 
Hope For Our Times www.hopeforourtimes.com 
Hope For The World – Gary Kah www.garykah.org 
JD Farag www.jdfarag.org 
Olive Tree Ministries (Jan Markell) www.olivetreeviews.org 
Prophecy Headlines prophecynewsstand.blogspot.com 
Prophecy News Watch – Biblical Prophecy in the News www.prophecynewswatch.com 
Prophecy Watchers www.prophecywatchers.com 
The Watchman – Erick Stakelbeck https://www.tbn.org/programs/watchman-erick-stakelbeck 
White House & World News (From Bill Koenig) www.watch.org 
 
POLITICS 
American Family News www.afn.net 
Breitbart www.breitbart.com 
Washington Times www.washingtontimes.com 


